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Children’s Services

Professional Learning and

Development

Forthcoming Training Events — Secondary Schools

January 2011

Start Date

07/01/2011
11/01/2011
13/01/2011
14/01/2011
18/01/2011
19/01/2011

24/01/2011

25/01/2011
25/01/2011
25/01/2011

27/01/2011

31/01/2011

31/01/2011

Activity Title

Using Data when completing your SEF

The Practical Use of 'P' Scales in the Classroom
New Induction Tutors

The Practical Use of 'P' Scales in the Classroom
Using Data when completing your SEF

Designated Professional Training for Safeguarding in

Education

Using Data Analysis to Raise Standards in English and
Maths

Risk Management - Central Venue Competition Setting
Training for New Educational Visits Co-ordinators

Understanding Social, Emotional and Behavioural
Difficulties

Understanding Social, Emotional and Behavioural
Difficulties

Investigating Behaviours for Learning for Cover
Supervisors

Using Data Analysis to Raise Standards in Foundation
Subjects

NPDC = Norwich Professional Development Centre
WNPDC = West Norfolk Professional Development Centre, King’s Lynn

For more details and to book a place please visit our website at:

http://www.cpd.norfolk.gov.uk/sdms/

Children’s Services

Norfolk Advisory Service
Professional Development Centre
Woodside Road

Norwich, NR7 9QL

Tel: 01603 433276

Venue Course
Code
NPDC ESXK7
NPDC ENWC3
NPDC ESDA3
WNPDC ENWC3
NPDC ESXK7
NPDC ENSA1
NPDC ESXK6
NPDC ECSK5
NPDC ECVA2
NPDC ENWAS8
WNPDC ENWAS
NPDC ESXB8
NPDC ESXK4

Event
Ref.
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Pevery child matters

& brighter future for Norfolk's young people


http://www.cpd.norfolk.gov.uk/sdms/

