

Forthcoming Training Events – Secondary Schools

January 2011

Start Date	Activity Title	Venue	Course Code	Event Ref.
07/01/2011	Using Data when completing your SEF	NPDC	ESXK7	Α
11/01/2011	The Practical Use of 'P' Scales in the Classroom	NPDC	ENWC3	G
13/01/2011	New Induction Tutors	NPDC	ESDA3	Т
14/01/2011	The Practical Use of 'P' Scales in the Classroom	WNPDC	ENWC3	Н
18/01/2011	Using Data when completing your SEF	NPDC	ESXK7	В
19/01/2011	Designated Professional Training for Safeguarding in Education	NPDC	ENSA1	W
24/01/2011	Using Data Analysis to Raise Standards in English and Maths	NPDC	ESXK6	Α
25/01/2011	Risk Management - Central Venue Competition Setting	NPDC	ECSK5	Α
25/01/2011	Training for New Educational Visits Co-ordinators	NPDC	ECVA2	Т
25/01/2011	Understanding Social, Emotional and Behavioural Difficulties	NPDC	ENWA8	G
27/01/2011	Understanding Social, Emotional and Behavioural Difficulties	WNPDC	ENWA8	Н
31/01/2011	Investigating Behaviours for Learning for Cover Supervisors	NPDC	ESXB8	С
31/01/2011	Using Data Analysis to Raise Standards in Foundation Subjects	NPDC	ESXK4	В

NPDC = Norwich Professional Development Centre
WNPDC = West Norfolk Professional Development Centre, King's Lynn

For more details and to book a place please visit our website at: http://www.cpd.norfolk.gov.uk/sdms/

Children's Services Norfolk Advisory Service Professional Development Centre Woodside Road Norwich, NR7 9QL

Tel: 01603 433276

